
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Amay 21.2.2024
CC Land Dept Gn

Julien DOIGNY
4 Gp CIS
Course : H:07
Distance : 5000m (Climbing 85m)
Time : 1:15:42 (15'08"/km)

--/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Romain MAESEN 1:13:25
2. Robin MACQUART 1:13:46
3. David GERMAIN 1:14:27

1. 104 00:04:23 305m 14'22"/km
2. 105 00:03:47 00:08:10 457m 8'17"/km
3. 124 00:04:47 00:12:57 366m 13'04"/km
4. 123 00:05:24 00:18:21 204m 26'28"/km
5. 136 00:07:07 00:25:28 431m 16'31"/km
6. 130 00:03:27 00:28:55 347m 9'57"/km
7. 131 00:03:40 00:32:35 168m 21'50"/km
8. 142 00:03:35 00:36:10 353m 10'09"/km
9. 133 00:05:18 00:41:28 235m 22'33"/km

10. 134 00:02:57 00:44:25 127m 23'14"/km
11. 164 00:07:19 00:51:44 593m 12'20"/km
12. 157 00:09:11 01:00:55 423m 21'43"/km
13. 158 00:05:49 01:06:44 153m 38'01"/km
14. 165 00:06:00 01:12:44 308m 19'29"/km
15. 166 00:01:10 01:13:54 100m 11'40"/km
16. 168 00:00:58 01:14:52 140m 6'54"/km
17. 180 00:00:50 01:15:42 183m 4'33"/km
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